
                         Nursery SCHOOL TERM DATES 

         Nursery YEAR 2019/2020 

Vishenka Nursery at LPEBL 

 

 

Inset days: school closed to pupils 

 

Staff back to school/ Inset days 

Thursday, 29th August 2019 

Friday, 30th August 2019 

Monday, 2nd September 2019 

Tuesday, 3rd September 2019 

Back to school Wednesday, 4th September 2019 

1st period 04/09/2019 until 18/10/2019 

Autumn half-term 19/10/2019 until 25/10/2019 

Back to school Monday, 28th October 2019 

2nd period 28/10/2019 until 19/12/2019 

Inset day Friday 20th December 2019 

Christmas holidays 20/12/2019 until 05/01/2020 

Back to school Monday, 6th January 2020 

3rd  period 06/01/2020 until 14/02/2020 

Winter half-term 15/02/2020 until 21/02/2020 

Back to school Monday, 24th February 2020 

4th period 24/02/2020 until 02/04/2020 

Inset day Friday, 3rd April 2020 

Easter half-term 03/04/2020 until 19/04/2020 

Back to school Monday, 20th April 2020 

5th period 20/04/2020 until 22/05/2020 

Early May bank holiday Monday, 4th May 2020 

Spring half-term 23/05/2020 until 31/05/2020 

Inset days 28 & 29/05/2020 

Back to school Monday, 1st June 2020 

6th period 01/06/2020 until 11/07/2020 

Summer holidays 13th July 2020 (for puipils) 

Inset day Monday, 13 July 2020 


